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Risultati e Classifica Serie D Girone E 2025/2026

34 Giornata

15/05 Arezzo - Flaminia Civit

15/05 Fol. Gavorrano - S.C. Trestina

15/05 Fulg. Foligno - Unipomezia

15/05 Montespaccato - Rieti

15/05 Poggibonsi - Cascina

15/05 Pro Livorno - Pianese

15/05 S.Donato Tav. - Cannara

15/05 Sangiovannese - LornanoBadesse

15/05 Tiferno Lerchi - Scandicci

Squadra
S.Donato Tav.
Poggibonsi
Arezzo

Fol. Gavorrano
Pianese
LornanoBadesse
S.C. Trestina
Flaminia Civit
Montespaccato
Cascina
Tiferno Lerchi
Sangiovannese
Scandicci

Rieti

Fulg. Foligno
Unipomezia
Cannara

Pro Livorno

Pt
81
74
64
63
56
54
49
46
42
42
42
41
41
35
35
31
24
21

G
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

\%
26
23
18
18
16
15
13
13
11
11
10
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10
11
14
14
14
12
11
13
17
17
19
20
23

GF
86
61
65
63
58
a7
48
46
43
39
36
37
36
39
46
38
27
31

GS
30
28
45
30
42
43
43
50
44
40
48
39
44
55
65
64
52
84
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NC PC
2 2
3 1
5 0
4 2
3 3
3 4
6 4
4 4
5 4
5 7
7 5
6 5
5 6
1 9
6 9
4 8
6 8
2 11

VFE NF PF

13 1 3

10 2 5
6 5 6
7 5 5
5 5 7
5 6 6
6 4 7
4 3 10
3 4 10
6 4 7
5 5 7
3 8 6
4 6 7
2 7 8
7 2 8
3 3 11
2 3 12
1 4 12

Ml



